
 

 

 

Level V BAMS  

KC 5103 Kayachikithsa (Ayurveda Clinical Medicine) –III 

 

Lecture 

topic 

Lecturer’s 

name 

Hours Date Day  Time 

Prameha  Sen.Prof. 

E.R.H.S.S 

Ediriweera 

07 23.04.2020 Thursday 9.00 am – 10.00 am 

25.04.2020 Saturday 9.00 am – 10.00 am 

30.04.2020 Thursday 9.00 am – 10.00 am 

02.05.2020 Saturday 9.00 am – 10.00 am 

07.05.2020 Thursday 9.00 am – 10.00 am 

09.05.2020 Saturday 9.00 am – 10.00 am 

14.05.2020 Thursday 9.00 am – 10.00 am 

Vataraktha Dr.RDH 

Kulathunga 

05 23.04.2020 Thursday 2.00 pm – 3.00 pm 

27.04.2020 Monday 4.00 pm – 5.00 pm 

30.04.2020 Thursday 2.00 pm – 3.00 pm 

04.05.2020 Monday 4.00 pm – 5.00 pm 

07.05.2020 Thursday 2.00 pm – 3.00 pm 

Kushta Dr.HGSP 

Hewageegana 

07 22.04.2020 Wednesday 2.00 pm – 3.00 pm 

23.04.2020 Thursday 4.00 pm – 5.00 pm 

29.04.2020 Wednesday 2.00 pm – 3.00 pm 

30.04.2020 Thursday 4.00 pm – 5.00 pm 

06.05.2020 Wednesday 2.00 pm – 3.00 pm 

07.05.2020 Thursday 4.00 pm – 5.00 pm 

11.05.2020 Monday 2.00 pm – 3.00 pm 

Shvitra, 

Kilasa, 

Visarpa, 

Visphota 

Dr.SMS 

Samarakoon 

04 23.04.2020 Thursday 11.00.am – 12.00 noon 

27.04.2020 Monday 2.00 pm – 3.00 pm 

30.04.2020 Thursday 11.00.am – 12.00 noon 

04.05.2020 Monday 2.00 pm – 3.00 pm 

Sheetha Pitta, 

Udarda, 

Uthkotha, 

Kotha, 

Masurika, 

Laghu 

Masurika 

Dr.KIWK 

Somarathna 

07 22.04.2020 Wednesday 4.00 pm – 5.00 pm 

25.04.2020 Saturday 11.00 am – 12.00 noon 

29.04.2020 Wednesday 4.00 pm – 5.00 pm 

02.05.2020 Saturday 11.00 am – 12.00 noon 

06.05.2020 Wednesday 4.00 pm – 5.00 pm 

09.05.2020 Saturday 11.00 am – 12.00 noon 

11.05.2020 Monday 4.00 pm – 5.00 pm 
 

 

 

 


